ID

349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
3568
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
381
382
383
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397

Titulo

Calle Domingo J.Navarro, 41

Calle Cebrian, 5

Avenida Primero de Mayo, 7

Avenida Primero de Mayo, 15

Avenida Primero de Mayo, 43

Calle Profesor Agustin Millares Carlo, 16
Calle Profesor Agustin Millares Carlo, 14
Calle Buenos Aires, 7

Calle Perojo, 40

Calle Perojo, 27

Calle Perojo, 3

Calle Senador Castillo Olivares,47
Calle Francisco Gourié, 101

Calle Francisco Gourié, 22

Calle Viera y Clavijo, 26

Calle Viera y Clavijo, 28

Calle Viera y Clavijo, 52

Calle Venegas, 63

Calle Venegas, 65

Calle Alcalde Ramirez Bethencourt, 21
Calle Alcalde Ramirez Bethencourt, 18
Calle Alcalde Ramirez Bethencourt, 16
Calle Alcalde Ramirez Bethencourt, 12
Calle Alcalde Ramirez Bethencourt, 10
Calle Alcalde Ramirez Bethencourt, 3
Plaza Fuero Real de Gran Canaria, 4

Calle Ledn y Castillo, 229 Frente (Metropole)

Calle Perez Del Toro, 1

Calle Pérez del Toro, 1

Calle Pérez del Toro, 77
Plaza de la Constitucion, 1
Luis Doreste Silva, 32

Paseo Cayetano de Lugo, 31
Paseo Cayetano de Lugo, 25

Paseo Cayetano de Lugo esquina Luis Doreste Silva

Paseo de Madrid, 4

Plaza de la Feria, 12

Calle Jerénimo Falcon, 1

Avenida José Mesa y Lopez, 82
Calle Barcelona, 2

Calle Concepcién Arenal, 2

Calle General Mas de Gaminde, 41
Calle Veintinueve de Abril, 1

Calle Veintinueve de Abril, 3

Categoria
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR

Descripcién
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
3 plazas
2 plazas
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
3 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
4 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
2 plazas
2 Plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza



398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

Calle Maestro Valle, 18

Calle Veintinueve de Abril, 33
Calle José Franchy Roca, 5
Calle Cirilo Moreno, 1

Calle Luis Morote, 42

Calle Ruiz de Alda, 7

Calle Ledn y Castillo, 322

Calle Simén Bolivar, 1

Calle Juan Rejon, 40

calle Albareda, 70

Calle Alfredo L. Jones, 46

Avda. José Mesa y L6pez,35
Calle El Cid, 3

Calle Churruca, 15

Calle Faro, frente 22

Calle Ferreras, 23

Calle Dr. José Guerra Navarro, 1
Calle Aristides Brian, 35

Calle Fernando Guanarteme, 44
Calle Leon y Castillo, 320

Calle Los Martinez de Escobar, 47
Calle Nicolas Estévanez, Frente 32
Calle Montevideo, 20

Calle Montevideo, 40

Calle Malfu, 23

Calle Mateo Apostol, 17B

Calle Mario César, (Centro de Salud de Guanarteme)

Calle Parana, 2

Calle Pedro del Castillo Westerling, 7
Calle Pelayo, 13

Calle Portugal, 11

Calle Portugal, frente 74

Calle Ingeniero Salinas, 61

Calle Ingeniero Salinas, 13

Calle Isla de Cuba, 27

Calle Salvador Cuyas, frente al 3
Calle Secretario Padilla, 18

Calle San Borondén, Centro de Salud Tamaraceite
Calle Secretario Artiles, 23

Calle Simancas, 2

Paseo Tomas Morales, 122

Calle Valsendero, 2

Calle Victor Hugo, 73

Callie ltalia, 63

Calle Valencia, 60

PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR

2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 Plaza
3 plazas
2 plazas
1 plazas
3 plazas
1 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas



446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492

Calle Cruz del Ovejero, 4

Calle Dr. Juan Medina Nebot, 7

Avda. Amurga, (Centro Salud del Cono Sur)
Calle Ernest Hemingway, 11

Calle Granadera Canaria, 21

Calle Juan de Quesada, 4

Calle Paseo de S. José, 280

Calle Mendizabal, 1

Calle Alicante, (Centro de Salud de S, Cristobal)1
Calle Pedro Ceron, 17

Calle Severo Ochoa, 2

Calle Agustina de Aragon, (Acceso Polideportivo las Rehoyas)
Calle Don Pedro Infinito, 124

Calle Don Pedro Infinito, 108

Calle Don Pedro Infinito, 56

Calle Hoya del Enamorado, 22 (Parque Juan PAblo 1}
Calle Juan Ramon Jiménez, 29

Calle Lomo La Plana, 28

Calle Lomo La Plana, 3

Calle Magistral Roca Ponsa, 2

Calle Mariucha, 82

Calle Moratin, 7

Calle Sor Simona, (Concejalia Distrito Ciudad Alta)
Calle Don Pedro Infinito, 98

Calle Pintor Felo Monzon, 21

Calle Pintor Felo Monzoén, 17 B

Calle Alcalde Ramirez Bethencourt, (Biblioteca Publica)
Avda. Rafael Cabrera, 1

Calle Beethoven, 10

Calle Canalejas, 73

Calle Canalejas, 74

Calle Castrillo, (frente al 12)

Calle Cebrian, 21

Calle Cebrian, 31

Calle Cebrian, 37

Calle Colmenares, 25

Calle Cebrian, 45

Calle Domingo J. Navarro, 42

Calle Francisco Gonzalez Diaz, (Pueblo Canario)
Calle ltalia, 53

Calle ltalia, 9

Calle Matias Padron, 12

Calle Matias Padrén, 22

Calle Matias Padron, 44

Calle Matias Padron, 62

PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR

1 plaza
1 plaza
3 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
2 plazas
3 plazas
1 plaza
1 plazas
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
2 plazas
2 plazas
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
4 plazas
1 plaza
3 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza



493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537

Calle Miguel de Cervantes, 4
Calle Mister Blisser, 1

Calle Murga, 22

Calle Murga, 34

Calle Murga, 36

Calle Murga, 44

Calle Murga, 50

Calle Obispo Rabadéan, 7

Calle Obispo Rabadan, 23
Calle Obispo Rabadan, 31
Calle Obispo Rabadan, 53
Calle Virgen de las Angustias (Parque de las Rehoyas)
Calle Pérez del Toro, 10

Avda. Primero de Mayo, 8 (ONCE)
Calle Pintor José Arencibia Gil, 1
Avda. Primero de Mayo, 15
Avda. Primero de Mayo, 7
Avda. Primero de Mayo, 43
Avda. Rafael Cabrera, 19
Calle San Diego de Alcala, 16
Calle Santa Juan de Arco, 2
Calle Terrero, 13

Calle Tomas Iriarte, 4

Calle Victor Hugo, 63

Calle Victor Hugo, 12

Calle Malaga, 4

calle La Naval, 78

calle La Naval,150

calle La Naval, 18

Calle Juan Rejon, 8

Calle Juan Rejon, 38

Avda. Rafael Cabrera, 12
Calle Juan Ramén Jiménez, 43
Calle Juan Rejon, 34

calle Albareda, 64-66

Calle Albareda, 48

Calle Faro, 27

Calle Doctor José Guerra Navarro, 1
Calle Obispo Rabadén, 5

Calle Obispo Rabadan, 21
Calle Obispo Rabadan, 43
Calle Matias Padrén, 64

Calle Matias Padrén, 92

Calle Ingeniero Salinas, 15
Calle Victor Hugo, 12

PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR

2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
4 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plaza
1 plaza
1 Plaza
3 plazas
2 plazas
1 plaza
2 Plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza



538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
565
784
785
791
803
804
810
813
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828

Calle Isla de Cuba, 3

Calle Nicolas Estevanez, 52
Calle Aristides Briand, 10

Calle Juan de Quesada, 1

Calle Doctor Juan de Padilla, 60
Calle Secretario padilla, 77
Avenida Pintor Felo Monzoén, 22
Avenida Pintor Felo Monzoén, 27
Avenida Pintor Felo Monzén, 32
Avenida Pintor Felo Monzon, 34
Avenida Pintor Felo Monzén, 30
Avenida Pintor Felo Monzén, 17
Avenida Pintor Felo Monzén, 23
Avenida Pintor Felo Monzén, 25
Calle Juan Ramoén Jiménez, 45
Calle de Don Pedro Infinito, 168
Calle Parroco Artiles, 1

Calle Obispo Rabadan, 43
Calle Luis Antlnez, 55

Calle Luis Antinez, 64
Menéndez y Pelayo esq Pio XII
Calle Juan Pulido Rodriguez, 6

Calle Isabel Macario Brito Soprano

Padre Cueto, 22
Calle Barcelona, 7
Calle Tucuman, frente al 9

Calle Hoya de la Plata esquina La Morena
Calle Alférez Provisional (frente a Centro de Salud Cueva Torres

Calle Magistral Roca Ponsa,9

calle Alcalde Francisco Hernandez Gonzalez esquina Juan E. Doreste
calle Alcalde Francisco Hernandez Gonzalez esquina Domingo Doreste

calle Paseo Madrid,4

calle Tomas Miller esquina Alfredo L. Jones

calle Severo Ochoa
calle Alicante esquina Tarragona

PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR
PMR

1 plaza
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 plazas
1 Plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
1 plaza
2 plazas
2 plazas
1 plaza
1 plaza



